SEBRING AIRPORT AUTHORITY
TANGLEWOOD MHC LLC

LYKES BROS INC

ARC SSSEBFLO01 LLC

SUN COMM ACQUISITIONS LLC
HIGHLANDS COUNTY HOSPITAL
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
SOUTH CENTRAL FLA EXPRESS INC
MINK ASSOCIATES | LLC

RICKERT WAYNE C

CPI/LC SILVER LAKE OWNER LLC
PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS INC
SEBRING VILLAGE MOBILE HOME
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
ADVENTIST HEALTH S/S INC D/B/A
CUTRALE FARMS INC

PAI LAKE PLACID GROVES LLC

BEN HILL GRIFFIN INC

HC LAKESHORE LLC

SOUTHRING CENTER LLC

49,509,194
48,708,717
27,396,204
26,607,201
23,138,746
22,016,801
19,509,455
16,933,018
15,362,811
14,637,718
14,414,257
13,924,882
12,391,567
10,742,384
10,644,008

9,507,940

8,571,327

8,195,782

7,892,735

7,817,990

2020 Certified Tax Roll Top Values
Tangible Property

Owner

DUKE ENERGY

FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC
GLADES ELECTRIC COOP INC
GULFSTREAM NATURAL GAS SYS LLC
EMBARQ-FLORIDA INC

FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC
COMCAST OF WEST FL INC

SEBRING HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES INC
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
E STONE USA CORP

CITRAPAC INC

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL, INC
WAL-MART PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
CUTRALE FARMS INC

GENPAK LLC

TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP

CSX

SPRINTCOM INC

HANCOR INC

VERIZON WIRELESS

Taxable Value

165,050,451
63,598,684
42,064,980
37,585,600
20,904,400
19,131,310
16,807,265
11,846,884

5,620,340
4,399,361
3,764,217
3,566,950
3,542,213
3,437,930
3,127,141
3,031,462
2,877,410
2,730,686
2,604,096
2,582,455




