2020 Certified Tax Roll Top Values

Real Estate Property		Tangible Property	
Owner	Taxable Value	Owner	Taxable Value
SEBRING AIRPORT AUTHORITY	49,509,194	DUKE ENERGY	165,050,451
TANGLEWOOD MHC LLC	48,708,717	FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC	63,598,684
LYKES BROS INC	27,396,204	GLADES ELECTRIC COOP INC	42,064,980
ARC SSSEBFL001 LLC	26,607,201	GULFSTREAM NATURAL GAS SYS LLC	37,585,600
SUN COMM ACQUISITIONS LLC	23,138,746	EMBARQ-FLORIDA INC	20,904,400
HIGHLANDS COUNTY HOSPITAL	22,016,801	FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC	19,131,310
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	19,509,455	COMCAST OF WEST FL INC	16,807,265
SOUTH CENTRAL FLA EXPRESS INC	16,933,018	SEBRING HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES INC	11,846,884
MINK ASSOCIATES I LLC	15,362,811	FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY	5,620,340
RICKERT WAYNE C	14,637,718	E STONE USA CORP	4,399,361
CPI/LC SILVER LAKE OWNER LLC	14,414,257	CITRAPAC INC	3,764,217
PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS INC	13,924,882	WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL, INC	3,566,950
SEBRING VILLAGE MOBILE HOME	12,391,567	WAL-MART PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT	3,542,213
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC	10,742,384	CUTRALE FARMS INC	3,437,930
ADVENTIST HEALTH S/S INC D/B/A	10,644,008	GENPAK LLC	3,127,141
CUTRALE FARMS INC	9,507,940	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	3,031,462
PAI LAKE PLACID GROVES LLC	8,571,327	CSX	2,877,410
BEN HILL GRIFFIN INC	8,195,782	SPRINTCOM INC	2,730,686
HC LAKESHORE LLC	7,892,735	HANCOR INC	2,604,096
SOUTHRING CENTER LLC	7,817,990	VERIZON WIRELESS	2,582,455